

Agency: Sijerem Forest Company.
A98 X. - 14 (S3D) 2020-2

Sarnedatik Bhanan Lagurus Dhemuk
tala to Melus Alsat-Kusumbar Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Seiklypusa **DIVISION**

Chaf kees waha. **SUB-DIVISION**

1615-1 KMB No. - 1384

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Construction and Maintenance of Road and CD work for Samudayik Bhaawan Gogaur					
Dhanuk Tola to Mahus Ghatkumtha					
Road :- Under Head: MMGSY(SC)					
Agency: M/s Siyaram Construction Company					
Prop: Siyaram Kumar					
At P.O - Ghosra					
P.S - Gidiyak					
DIST - Nawada (Bihar)					
Agreement No - 14(538)/2020-21					
Agreement Value:					
Consent Cost: Rs. 6370718.00					

5% Maint. Cost = Rs. 318535.90

Total Cost = Rs. 6689253.90

Date of Commencement: 15.12.2020

Date of Completion: 14.12.2021

Rate Quoted: - 12.10% below

(1/8) Constn of GSB 80.5

$$8 \times 12 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 18.00 m^3$$

$$1 \times 25 \times 3.00 \times 0.10 = 7.50 m^3$$

$$25.50 m^3$$

(2/9) P/L/S/C WBM 70.12

$$8 \times 12 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 67.50 m^3$$

$$25 \times 3.00 \times 0.075 = 5.625 m^3$$

$$73.125 m^3$$

(3/13) Constn of CC Pavement

$$8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 144.00 m^3$$

$$25 \times 3.00 \times 0.160 = 12.00 m^3$$

Continuation

$$156.00 m^3$$

12/10/21

BF Rs 13,75,429 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs. 16,25,728.00
(9/9) WBM go III					
item 9/9 VTM BPF	-		257.33	m ³	
item 2/9 VTM BPF	-		13.125	m ³	
			327.83	m ³	
			327.455	m ³	
					4,89,070 =
@ Rs. 1493.55/m ³					Rs. 480,669.00
(10/13) CC Pavement item 3/13 VTM B					
DP - 156.00 m ³					
DP - 144.00 m ³					
@ Rs. 6406.84/m ³					
					Rs. 9,22,585.00
					9,99,467
(11/27) Logo of MNGST Project item 10/27 VTM B					
P/E - 2 nos @ Rs. 9281.73 / each					
					Rs. 18,563.00

					Rs 30,47,545.00
					28,82,521 =
Add @ 1% LC (+)					Rs. 30,475.00
					28,825 =
Add @ 12% GST (+)					Rs. 3,65,705.00
					3,45,903 =
Add @ 10% SF					
vide B/R/BN					= Rs. 66,390.00
cc Pavement 144.00 m ³					@ Rs. 57.74 = Rs. 8,315.00
					16,113 = 00
					Total SF Rs. 74,705.00
					82,503.00
					Rs. 35,18,430.00
					33,39,752 =
Less @ 12% below					
as per agreement					(-) Rs. 4,25,732.00
					4,04,110 = 00
					Rs. 30,92,700.00
					29,35,642 =
Deduct Previous Payment					(-) Rs. 17,75,776.00
					Rs. 13,16,924.00
					Rs. 11,59,866.00
(15-3-2024)					
					15-03-2024
					AE